UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT





Doc#: 1029416030 Fee: \$38.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee: \$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 10/21/2010 02:04 PM Pg: 1 of 2

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMEN T FITE# 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 0533447222 11/30/2005 to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the to be filed from recording to REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. 3. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Fina cir y Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assigne / in it) m 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affect. Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate in smatch in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions in recards to changing the name/address of a party. DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7e-7a (if applicable). 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: [64 ORGANIZATION'S NAME SIBLEY BOULEVARD, LLC 66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST VAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7c. MAILING ADDRESS CIT POSTAL CODE COUNTRY 7d SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 74. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION g. OPGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any DEBTOR 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE); check enly and box. NONE Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned.

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized adds collecteral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	
con Control Extract (Chicago)	
OR 96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
10.0PTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 023-23842 0905408068 SIBLEY BOULEVARD, LLC	

1029416030 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATE FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and b	ack) CAREFULLY	
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT 0533447222 11/30/2005	FILE # (same as item 1a on Ame	ndment form)
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIFT	THIS AMENDMENT (SAME 25 H THIRD BANK (CH	item 9 on Amendment form)
OR 125. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX
13. Use this space for additional inform	Pation	

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

DEBTOR NAME & ADDRESS

EURO LANES, INC. 1401 EAST SIBLEY BOULEVARD DOLTON IL 60419

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

PARCEL 1

The North 420.89 feet of Lot 4 together with the South 220.89 feet of the North 420.89 feet of Lot 5 (as measured on the West line of aforesaid Lot 4) in Diekman's subdivision of the West 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 11 and the West 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 11 (except 6 acres in square form in the Northwest corner of said West 1/2 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 11) and also the Northeast 1/4 of Section 14 (except a triangular piece of land in the Southeast 1/4 of the Northeast 1/4 vi g southerly of the P.C. and S.L. Railroad), all being in Township 36. North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, also that part of the Northwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 14 lying North of the Calumet river, according to the plat thereof recorded May 2, 1896 as Document Number 238195; Except the North 33 feet used for Sibley Boulevard, the West 25 feet of aforesaid Lot 4 dedicated for Dorchester Avenue and the East 2 feet of aforesaid Lot 5 dedicated for Dante Avenue (part of the South line of the aforesaid South 220.89 feet of the North 420.89 feet of Lot 5 coincides with the North face of a brick building), in Cook County, Illinois.

EXCEPTING THEREFROM a two (2) foot strip of land lying in Lots 4 and 5 aforesaid which lies North of and adjoining the Southerly line of Parcel 1 hereinabove described, in Cook County, Illinois, conveyed by Deed recorded as Document Number (69) 6871,

ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM that part of the land described as follows, acquired by the Department of Transportation of State of Illinois in Condemnation Proceedings in Case number 79L25167:

Beginning at the Northeast corner of said Lot 4; thence South along the East line of said Lot 4, a distance of 40 feet to a point, thence West along a line 40 feet South of and parallel to the North line of said Lot 4, a distance of 125.5 feet, to a point; thence Southwesterly along a straight line, a distance of 21.21 feet, more or less, to a point, said point being 25 feet East of the West line of said Lot 4 and 55 feet South of the North line of said Lot 4; thence West along along a line 55 feet South of and parallel to the North line of said Lot 4, a distance of 25 feet, to a point or the West line of said Lot 4; thence North along the West line of said Lot 4, a distance of 55 feet, to the Northwest corner of Lot 4, thence East along the North line of said Lot 4, a distance a distance of 165.5 feet to the Northeast corner of said Lot 4, said point being the point of beginning (except the North 33 feet used for Sibley Boulevard and the West 25 feet of aforesaid Lot 4 dedicated for Dorchester Avenue), in Cook County, Illinois.

PARCEL 2:

Easement for ingress and egress for the benefit of Parcel 1 over and across a strip of land 10 feet in width, lying South of and adjoining the South line of Parcel 1 aforesaid, except the East 140.16 feet thereof and the West 25 feet thereof, as created by Easement Agreement by and between First Continental Realty Fund, Ltd. and Fair Lanes Bowling, Inc. dated March 5, 1973 and recorded March 8, 1973 as Document Number 22244324, in Cook County, Illinois.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1401 East Sibley Boulevard, Dolton IL 60419

PIN: 29-11-401-014-0000 and 29-11-401-015-0000